
Line # Description QTY UOM Unit Extended Unit Extended Unit Extended

1 Combined Community Engagement and Community Sentiment Software

2 Social Media Management 5 Year  $     24,000.00  $      120,000.00 10,000.00$ 50,000.00$   24,425.60$ 78,352.00$ 

3 Public Sentiment Measurement and Monitoring 5 Year  $     25,820.00  $      129,100.00 12,000.00$ 60,000.00$   13,481.60$ 78,352.00$ 

4 Interactive Community Engagement Platform 5 Year  $     30,000.00  $      150,000.00 48,500.00$ 242,500.00$ 13,481.60$ 78,352.00$ 

5 Customer Experience Surveys 5 Year  $                  -    $                    -   12,000.00$ 60,000.00$   13,481.60$ 78,352.00$ 

6 Media Mention Aggregation and Reporting 5 Year  $                  -    $                    -   10,000.00$ 50,000.00$   13,481.60$ 78,352.00$ 

Item #

1

2

3

4

5

Exhibit 2

8852 - Pricing Evaluation for Community Engagement and Community Sentiment

Respondent's Business Name:

Principal Place of Business (City and State):

Total Score:

Proposed project scope and content - 20%

Past performance and experience on projects, including municipal experience, rate design, and model development - 30%

The Respondent's experience, qualifications, and key personnel are available for this project - 30%

Schedule for this service as defined in the scope of work  - 10%

Price, Total Cost of Ownership - 10%

$399,100.00 $462,500.00 $391,760.00

Standard Criteria 

Total:

Evaluation

74.47

Bracane Company

Plano, TX

Phoenix Innovations LLC

Flower Mound, TX

51.34

Bracane Company Phoenix Innovations LLC

Zencity Technologies US, Inc.

Wilmington, DE

17.33

8.47 10.00

10.67

12.00

14.00

4.67

20.00

22.00

6.67

97.15

Zencity Technologies US, Inc.

20.00

30.00

28.00

9.33

9.82


