Exhibit 2 8852 - Pricing Evaluation for Community Engagement and Community Sentiment

	Respondent's Business Name		Zencity Technologies US, Inc.			Bracane Company		Phoenix Innovations LLC		
	Principal Place of Business	Principal Place of Business (City and State):		Wilmington, DE			Plano, TX		Flower Mound, TX	
Line #	Description	QTY	UOM		Unit	Extended	Unit	Extended	Unit	Extended
1	Combined Community Engagement and Community Sentiment Software									
2	Social Media Management	5	Year	\$	24,000.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$24,425.60	\$78,352.00
3	Public Sentiment Measurement and Monitoring	5	Year	\$	25,820.00	\$ 129,100.00	\$12,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$13,481.60	\$78,352.00
4	Interactive Community Engagement Platform	5	Year	\$	30,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$48,500.00	\$242,500.00	\$13,481.60	\$78,352.00
5	Customer Experience Surveys	5	Year	\$	-	\$ -	\$12,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$13,481.60	\$78,352.00
6	Media Mention Aggregation and Reporting	5	Year	\$		\$ -	\$10,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$13,481.60	\$78,352.00
Total:			\$399,100.00			\$462,500.00		\$391,760.00		

Evaluation										
Item#	Standard Criteria	Zencity Technologies US, Inc.	Bracane Company	Phoenix Innovations LLC						
1	Proposed project scope and content - 20%	20.00	17.33	10.67						
2	Past performance and experience on projects, including municipal experience, rate design, and model development - 30%	30.00	20.00	12.00						
3	The Respondent's experience, qualifications, and key personnel are available for this project - 30%	28.00	22.00	14.00						
4	Schedule for this service as defined in the scope of work - 10%	9.33	6.67	4.67						
5	Price, Total Cost of Ownership - 10%	9.82	8.47	10.00						
	Total Score:	97.15	74.47	51.34						